Page: 1 of 21

Precinct

STATE

IOWA
CEDAR
CLINTON
DES MOINES
HENRY
IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
LEE
LOUISA
MAHASKA
MARION
MUSCATINE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WARREN
VAN BUREN
ALLAMAKEE
BENTON
BLACK HAWK
BREMER
BUCHANAN

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Final Official Results
Iowa Democratic Party
2024 Presidential Preference Caucus
March 5, 2024

*Note: Precinct = County*

Voters Cast % Turnout

90 N/A
167 N/A
119 N/A

57 N/A

69 N/A

69 N/A
147 N/A
166 N/A

1,567 N/A

89 N/A

27 N/A

70 N/A

33 N/A

46 N/A
121 N/A
105 N/A
532 N/A

97 N/A
279 N/A

28 N/A

62 N/A

68 N/A
406 N/A

83 N/A

59 N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

BUTLER
CERRO GORDO
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH
ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE

POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR
UNION

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Voters Cast

29
125
38
50
44
441
70
52
17
52
31
1,383
63
122
34
160
17
20
23
36
60
36
466
24
30
27
a2
38
72
18
58
21
3,093
24

28

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

WAPELLO
WAYNE
AUDUBON
BOONE
BUENA VISTA
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
CLAY
CRAWFORD
DICKINSON
EMMET
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HUMBOLDT
IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN
OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
SAC

SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Voters Cast

9%
9
19
110
29
14
55
15
28
15
67
24
19
8
43
24
19
13
8
42
10
124
40
12
12

31
45
24
179

26
57
702
76
27

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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. Registered
Precinct Voters
WOODBURY 0
WRIGHT 0

IOWA - Total 0

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
STATE - Total 0

CONGRESSIONAL
FIRST
CONGRESSIONAL
CEDAR
CLINTON
DES MOINES
HENRY
IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
LEE
LOUISA
MAHASKA
MARION
MUSCATINE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WARREN
VAN BUREN

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

SECOND
CONGRESSIONAL
ALLAMAKEE 0
BENTON 0

Voters Cast

209
22
13,669

13,669

90
167
119

57
69
69
147
166
1,567
89
27
70
33
46
121
105
532
97
279
28

3,878

62
68

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

BLACK HAWK
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CERRO GORDO
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL -

Total
THIRD

CONGRESSIONAL

ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Voters Cast

406
83
59
29

125
38
50
44

441
70
52
17
52
31

1,383
63

122
34

160
17

3,406

20
23
36
60
36
466
24
30
27
42
38
72

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE

POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR

UNION
WAPELLO
WAYNE

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL -

Total
FOURTH

CONGRESSIONAL

AUDUBON
BOONE
BUENA VISTA
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
CLAY
CRAWFORD
DICKINSON
EMMET
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HUMBOLDT
IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN

Registered
Voters

O O O O O o o o o

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Voters Cast

18
58
21
3,093
24

28
96

4,225

19
110
29
14
55
15
28
15
67
24
19

43
24
19
13

42
10
124
40
12
12

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
SAC

SHELBY
SIOUX

STORY
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL -

Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

CONGRESSIONAL - Total

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

o

Voters Cast

8
31
45
24

179

26
57
702
76
27
209
22

2,160

13,669

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (Vote for 1)

F 5

o = =

Precinct = S o Precinct Ko} ol

STATE STATE
IOWA IOWA

CEDAR 90 0 0 CEDAR 84 1
CLINTON 167 0 0 CLINTON 157 2
DES MOINES 119 0 0 DES MOINES 110 4
HENRY 57 0 0 HENRY 49 3
IOWA 69 0 0 IOWA 60 1
JACKSON 69 0 0 JACKSON 60 4
JASPER 147 0 0 JASPER 139 1
JEFFERSON 166 0 0 JEFFERSON 148 2
JOHNSON 1,567 0 1 JOHNSON 1,390 43
JONES 89 0 0 JONES 77 6
KEOKUK 27 0 0 KEOKUK 26 0
LEE 70 0 0 LEE 64 1
LOUISA 33 0 0 LOUISA 29 2
MAHASKA 46 2 0 MAHASKA 31 2
MARION 121 0 0 MARION 109 4
MUSCATINE 105 1 0 MUSCATINE 93 1
SCOTT 532 0 0 SCOTT 488 15
WASHINGTON 97 0 0 WASHINGTON 87 4
WARREN 279 0 0 WARREN 252 9
VAN BUREN 28 0 0 VAN BUREN 26 0
ALLAMAKEE 62 0 0 ALLAMAKEE 56 0
BENTON 68 0 0 BENTON 63 2
BLACK HAWK 406 1 0 BLACK HAWK 357 15
BREMER 83 0 0 BREMER 70 3
BUCHANAN 59 0 0 BUCHANAN 51 1
BUTLER 29 0 0 BUTLER 28 0
CERRO GORDO 125 1 0 CERRO GORDO 111 7
CHICKASAW 38 0 0 CHICKASAW 37 0
CLAYTON 50 0 0 CLAYTON 46 0
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55

Precinct § E
STATE
IOWA

CEDAR 1
CLINTON 2
DES MOINES 2
HENRY 0
IOWA 1
JACKSON 2
JASPER 2
JEFFERSON 8
JOHNSON 35
JONES 1
KEOKUK 0
LEE 1
LOUISA 0
MAHASKA 3
MARION 3
MUSCATINE 4
SCOTT 13
WASHINGTON 1
WARREN 0
VAN BUREN 2
ALLAMAKEE 3
BENTON 0
BLACK HAWK 17
BREMER 5
BUCHANAN 0
BUTLER 1
CERRO GORDO 2
CHICKASAW 0
CLAYTON 2

Uncommitted

o U1 W N U1 W oy b

O
- U1

—
A O N U1 O W W O O U1 OO0 O U1 0 N M

N =

Total Votes

167
119
57
69
69
147
166
1,566
89
27
70
33
44
121
104
532
97
279
28
62
68
405
83
59
29
124
38
50

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH
ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE

POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR
UNION
WAPELLO

Times Cast

N
N

441

52
17
52
31
1,383
63
122
34
160
17
20
23
36
60
36
466
24
30
27
42
38
72
18
58
21

3,093

24

28
96

Undervotes

- O

- O O O o o

O O O O O O o o o o

_

O O O O M O O O O o o o o o

o Overvotes

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o =—

—_

O O O O O o o o

Precinct
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH
ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE

POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR
UNION
WAPELLO

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

w
(\e]

395
64
46
16
47
26

1,259
54

117
32
138
13
17
21
33
60
31
433
22
28
26
42
36
64
13
57
20

2,789

24

28
92

Dean B. Phillips

o W w N

34

w U1 O N W

—_

O O w M O O O o o

95

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH
ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE

POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR
UNION
WAPELLO

Marianne D.

Williamson

o M O N O

o vl O O

o O M O O O o

75

o O o

Uncommitted

o = O N O

w M O O

—_

132

w o o o

Total Votes

N
N

439

52
17
52
31

1,382
63

122
34
160
17
20
23
36
60
36
465
24
30
27
42
38
71
18
58
21

3,091

24

28
96

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM



Page: 12 of 21

g

(]
Precinct E
WAYNE 9
AUDUBON 19
BOONE 110
BUENA VISTA 29
CALHOUN 14
CARROLL 55
CHEROKEE 15
CLAY 28
CRAWFORD 15
DICKINSON 67
EMMET 24
FRANKLIN 19
FREMONT 8
HAMILTON 43
HANCOCK 24
HARRISON 19
HUMBOLDT 13
IDA 8
KOSSUTH 42
LYON 10
MARSHALL 124
MILLS 40
MONONA 12
OBRIEN 12
OSCEOLA 8
PALO ALTO 31
PLYMOUTH 45
POCAHONTAS 24
POTTAWATTAMIE 179
SAC 4
SHELBY 26
SIOUX 57
STORY 702

Undervotes

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0O oo O o o o o o o o o o o

_

©c 0o 0o 0o o oo OO0 o0 o o o o oo oo o oo o oo o o o o o o o o Overotes

<

£

%
Precinct E
WAYNE 8
AUDUBON 17
BOONE 98
BUENA VISTA 25
CALHOUN 11
CARROLL 50
CHEROKEE 11
CLAY 25
CRAWFORD 15
DICKINSON 62
EMMET 22
FRANKLIN 19
FREMONT 8
HAMILTON 40
HANCOCK 23
HARRISON 17
HUMBOLDT 13
IDA 5
KOSSUTH 41
LYON 10
MARSHALL 109
MILLS 35
MONONA 12
OBRIEN 11
OSCEOLA 7
PALO ALTO 27
PLYMOUTH 43
POCAHONTAS 24
POTTAWATTAMIE 168
SAC 3
SHELBY 22
SIOUX 49
STORY 620

Dean B. Phillips

- =2 w O o

N O O O A O W N M

-

N O O O DM W O O N o

N =2 O -

24

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
WAYNE
AUDUBON
BOONE
BUENA VISTA
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
CLAY
CRAWFORD
DICKINSON
EMMET
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HUMBOLDT
IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN
OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS

POTTAWATTAMIE

SAC
SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY

Marianne D.
Williamson

a g =

o O = O o

o O »~ O O O O O O O O o =

o U1 O O o

Uncommitted

S N oo O o O

o o

o N O

40

Total Votes

_LNO\_\N_xm_\N::_\
O M N U1 O LT LI A O O O ©O

43
24
19
13

42
10
124
40
12
12

29
45
24
179

26
57
701

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT
IOWA - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
STATE - Total
CONGRESSIONAL
FIRST CONGRESSIONAL
CEDAR
CLINTON
DES MOINES
HENRY
IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
LEE
LOUISA
MAHASKA
MARION
MUSCATINE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WARREN
VAN BUREN

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Times Cast

N
~N O

209
22
13,669

13,669

90
167
119

57

69

69
147
166

1,567

89

27

70

33

46
121
105
532

97
279

28

3,878

Undervotes

o O

O M O O O O O O O o o o o o o

—_

o O o o

w

w o o o o Overvotes

O O O O O O O O O O o - O O o o o o o o

_

Precinct
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT
IOWA - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
STATE - Total
CONGRESSIONAL
FIRST CONGRESSIONAL
CEDAR
CLINTON
DES MOINES
HENRY
IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
LEE
LOUISA
MAHASKA
MARION
MUSCATINE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WARREN
VAN BUREN

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

NN
~N N

186
19
12,337

12,337

84
157
110

49

60

60
139
148

1,390

77

26

64

29

31
109

93
488

87
252

26

3,479

Dean B. Phillips

NSO o

394

394

w N =

—_

105

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT
IOWA - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
STATE - Total
CONGRESSIONAL
FIRST CONGRESSIONAL
CEDAR
CLINTON
DES MOINES
HENRY
IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
LEE
LOUISA
MAHASKA
MARION
MUSCATINE
SCOTT
WASHINGTON
WARREN
VAN BUREN

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Marianne D.
_. Williamson

o M~ O

307

307

[= 2N \SE V)

(oI \SER \V]

81

Uncommitted

o o N

614

614

o U1 w1 W oY b

Xe]
- U1

—_

-
o 00 U1 O OO U1 O N M

209

Total Votes

N
~N O

208
22
13,652

13,652

90
167
119

57

69

69
147
166

1,566

89

27

70

33

44
121
104
532

97
279

28

3,874

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
ALLAMAKEE
BENTON
BLACK HAWK
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CERRO GORDO
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
GRUNDY
HARDIN
HOWARD
LINN
MITCHELL
POWESHIEK
TAMA
WINNESHIEK
WORTH

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL
ADAIR
ADAMS
APPANOOSE
CASS
CLARKE
DALLAS
DAVIS

Times Cast

125
38
50
44

441
70
52
17
52
31

1,383
63

122
34

160
17

3,406

20
23
36
60
36
466
24

Undervotes

o O

N o O O o o o O o o o o O o o O o

o O O o o

Overvotes

— O O O O O O O O O O O - O O o o o o o o o o

o O O O o o o

e

p=

[o R
Precinct g
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
ALLAMAKEE 56
BENTON 63
BLACK HAWK 357
BREMER 70
BUCHANAN 51
BUTLER 28
CERRO GORDO 111
CHICKASAW 37
CLAYTON 46
DELAWARE 39
DUBUQUE 395
FAYETTE 64
FLOYD 46
GRUNDY 16
HARDIN 47
HOWARD 26
LINN 1,259
MITCHELL 54
POWESHIEK 117
TAMA 32
WINNESHIEK 138
WORTH 13
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL - 3,065

Total
THIRD CONGRESSIONAL

ADAIR 17
ADAMS 21
APPANOOSE 33
CASS 60
CLARKE 31
DALLAS 433

DAVIS 22

Dean B. Phillips

o O N o

o w w N

34

w U1 O N W

95

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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- ?

g5 E =

20 S <
Precinct S 5 E
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL
ALLAMAKEE 3 3 62
BENTON 0 3 68
BLACK HAWK 17 16 405
BREMER 5 5 83
BUCHANAN 0 7 59
BUTLER 1 0 29
CERRO GORDO 2 4 124
CHICKASAW 0 1 38
CLAYTON 2 2 50
DELAWARE 0 4 44
DUBUQUE 17 15 439
FAYETTE 0 3 70
FLOYD 2 1 52
GRUNDY 0 1 17
HARDIN 1 3 52
HOWARD 2 3 31
LINN 29 60 1,382
MITCHELL 2 4 63
POWESHIEK 2 1 122
TAMA 1 1 34
WINNESHIEK 6 11 160
WORTH 1 0 17
SECOND CONGRESSIONAL - 93 148 3,401

Total
THIRD CONGRESSIONAL

ADAIR 0 2 20
ADAMS 1 0 23
APPANOOSE 1 1 36
CASS 0 0 60
CLARKE 0 4 36
DALLAS 5 17 465
DAVIS 0 2 24
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Precinct
DECATUR
GREENE
GUTHRIE
LUCAS
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
PAGE
POLK
RINGGOLD
TAYLOR
UNION
WAPELLO
WAYNE

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL
AUDUBON
BOONE
BUENA VISTA
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CHEROKEE
CLAY
CRAWFORD
DICKINSON
EMMET
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HUMBOLDT

Times Cast

N =2 WA NN W
— 0 0 N 00 NN N O

3,093
24

28
96

4,225

19
110
29
14
55
15
28
15
67
24
19

43
24
19
13

Undervotes

O O O O O M O O O o o o o o

w

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

©O ©o 0o 0o ©o ©o ©o ©o o - o o o o Overotes

_

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

e
p=
[o R
Precinct g
DECATUR 28
GREENE 26
GUTHRIE 42
LUCAS 36
MADISON 64
MONROE 13
MONTGOMERY 57
PAGE 20
POLK 2,789
RINGGOLD 24
TAYLOR 3
UNION 28
WAPELLO 92
WAYNE 8
THIRD CONGRESSIONAL - 3,847
Total
FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL
AUDUBON 17
BOONE 98
BUENA VISTA 25
CALHOUN 11
CARROLL 50
CHEROKEE 11
CLAY 25
CRAWFORD 15
DICKINSON 62
EMMET 22
FRANKLIN 19
FREMONT 8
HAMILTON 40
HANCOCK 23
HARRISON 17

HUMBOLDT 13

Dean B. Phillips

O O w N O o o

N O O ©O A O W N b

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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5 5

Precinct § E
DECATUR 1
GREENE 0
GUTHRIE 0
LUCAS 0
MADISON 0
MONROE 2
MONTGOMERY 0
PAGE 0
POLK 75
RINGGOLD 0
TAYLOR 0
UNION 0
WAPELLO 1
WAYNE 1

THIRD CONGRESSIONAL - 87

Total

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL
AUDUBON 1
BOONE 7
BUENA VISTA 1
CALHOUN 0
CARROLL 0
CHEROKEE 1
CLAY 0
CRAWFORD 0
DICKINSON 1
EMMET 0
FRANKLIN 0
FREMONT 0
HAMILTON 0
HANCOCK 0
HARRISON 0
HUMBOLDT 0

Uncommitted

w M O O

—_

132

o w o o o

171

Total Votes

N =2y Ww AN W
— 0 0 —= 0 N N O

3,091
24

28
96

4,221

19
110
29
14
55
15
28
15
67
24
19

43
24
19
13

3/12/2024 9:30:26 AM
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Precinct

IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN
OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
SAC

SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
CONGRESSIONAL - Total

o Times Cast

179

26
57
702
76
27
209
22

2,160

0
0
13,669

Undervotes
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N

Precinct

IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN
OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
SAC

SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
CONGRESSIONAL - Total

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

10
109
35
12
11

27
43
24
168

22
49
620
72
27
186
19
1,946

0
0
12,337

Dean B. Phillips
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Precinct

IDA
KOSSUTH
LYON
MARSHALL
MILLS
MONONA
OBRIEN
OSCEOLA
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POTTAWATTAMIE
SAC

SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WOODBURY
WRIGHT

FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

CONGRESSIONAL - Total

Marianne D.
~ & 6 o . Wiliamson
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46

307

Uncommitted
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wu

40
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614

o Total Votes

N
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124
40
12
12

29
45
24
179

26

57
701
76

27
208
22
2,156

0
0
13,652
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